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Tork Paper Wiper Plus, 1/4 Fold

Tork Paper Wiper Plus is a multipurpose paper towel that is ideal for picking up liquid and hand
wiping. This product features a 1/4 format that allows for efficient use of the entire wiper.

- Multipurpose cloth, handy for a wide range of tasks to limit number of different cloths
needed

See more

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104
Phone: (866-722-8675)



rorK]

Think ahead.

430150A

Tork Paper Wiper Plus, 1/4 Fold

Product data System Ply
1
Print Folded length
No 16.5cm
Folded width Embossing
159cm No
Unfolded length Unfolded width
33cm 31.8cm
Color
White

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Tork Paper Wiper Plus, 1/4 Fold

Shipping data

Height

Width

Length

SCC

Gross weight
Net weight
Packing material

Pieces

Consumer units
167 mm

167 mm

149 mm

73286623188

578.3g

522.1g

Poly

90

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Transport unit
35cm

3lcm

51cm
10073286623185
6938.6 g

6265.4 ¢

Carton

1080

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Pallet

247 cm

102 cm

123 cm
7322540846430
556.64 kg

350.86 kg

672



