



430150A

## Tork Paper Wiper Plus, 1/4 Fold

Tork Paper Wiper Plus is a multipurpose paper towel that is ideal for picking up liquid and hand wiping. This product features a 1/4 format that allows for efficient use of the entire wiper.

- Multipurpose cloth, handy for a wide range of tasks to limit number of different cloths needed

[See more](#)



430150A

# Tork Paper Wiper Plus, 1/4 Fold

Product data	System	Ply
		1
<b>Print</b>		<b>Folded length</b>
No		16.5 cm
<b>Folded width</b>		<b>Embossing</b>
15.9 cm		No
<b>Unfolded length</b>		<b>Unfolded width</b>
33 cm		31.8 cm
<b>Color</b>		
White		

430150A

# Tork Paper Wiper Plus, 1/4 Fold

## Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
<b>Height</b>	167 mm	35 cm	247 cm
<b>Width</b>	167 mm	31 cm	102 cm
<b>Length</b>	149 mm	51 cm	123 cm
<b>SCC</b>	73286623188	10073286623185	7322540846430
<b>Gross weight</b>	578.3 g	6938.6 g	556.64 kg
<b>Net weight</b>	522.1 g	6265.4 g	350.86 kg
<b>Packing material</b>	Poly	Carton	
<b>Pieces</b>	90	1080	672